

Lutheran Elementary School Association 3558 S. Jefferson St. Louis, MO 63118 314-268-1520 www.lesastl.org

You can be a part of the future of the students LESA serves! We invite you to join us in helping children attending Lutheran elementary schools now and in the future by donating to a LESA Endowment Fund.

Please indicate in the boxes below the endowment fund you are supporting through your donation.

LESA Endowment	A challenge grant was awarded to LESA for its Building Blocks Scholarship Fund by the	
for Scholarships	Lutheran Foundation of St. Louis in April of 2005. Through the grace of God and the generosity of many, this grant was fulfilled in June of 2007, and continues to grow. All donations into the LESA Endowment for Scholarships will be matched dollar for dollar by the Lutheran Foundation. The Foundation's match to your gift will help	
	establish the Operations and Programming Endowment below.	
LESA Operations and Programming Endowme	A challenge grant was awarded to LESA by the Lutheran Foundation of St. Louis in January of 2012. All donations directly to the endowment fund will be matched dollar for dollar by the Lutheran Foundation and will also receive a 20% match from the Clara and Spencer Werner Fund.	

Thank you for partnering with us in our ministry!

Rev., Dr., Mr., Mrs., Ms., Mis	SS		
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone ()	Email		
Gift Amount \$			
Check enclosed, p	payable to LESA		
Please charge my	Visa Mastercard Disco	ver	
Account #		3 Digit Security Code	
Expiration Date	Signature		
My company will match my donation. I am requesting they send you the needed forms.			
LESA appreciates the opportunity to acknowledge your gift publicly, however we respect your privacy. If you wish to remain anonymous, please check here.			
Gift in memory of			
Gift in honor of		Please contact me about:	
Please send acknowledgement of my gift and its occasion to: Volunteer opportunities Including LESA in my will			
Name		Other siving encoderation	
Address			
City	State Zip		
Building Blocks	Lutheran Elementary School Assocation corporation and holds 501(c)(3) status		
Scholarship	Service; LESA's EIN is 43-1853158.	Educational	
Fund	1	Resources	